PLOT SCALE: 1=1 DWG. SCALE: 1 A1529701

o — g
T e "
o e e — - e -4
o A3
! [,
N
E 1 [0 13 1 £
NOTES:  1,THIS IS A UHY ASSEMBLY, KEEP THE
UV PARTS CLEAN DURING ASSEVLY
AND WRAP UP FOR UHY PACKING
WITH ALOMINOM FOIL
2. DEVICE SHALL BE LEAK TESTED
USING A MASS SPECTROMETER WITH
407610353 - 13.443(341.45]
st o MINIMUM SENSITIVITY FOR HELIUM
OF 2X 10 10 STANDARD CCISEC PER
6799 147:30) - LEAK METER DIVISION, SUCH AS
ALCATEL ASw-110TCL
= 1.500 [38.11] - 'VARIAN NCR 925 OR 936
0P. VEECO MS-9, MS-90 OR MS-18
D Du PONT CEC 24-1208 D
1z - - s CALIBRATION OF THE LEAK DETECTOR
STROKE SENSITIVITY SHALL BE PERFORMED JUST
PRIOR TO TESTING
< . FINAL TEST WILL CONSIST OF SURROUNDING
1.220(31.00] - 7 Y THE CHAMBER (BAGGING) WITH HELIUM. THE
STROKE e - - CHAMBER WILL BE REJECTED IF A 2% DEFLECTION
| f IN THE MOST SENSITIVE RANGE OF THE LEAK
DETECTOR IS SENSED WITHIN 1 MIN
L J 1 L |
v bl 5 ALL DINENSIONS WITH  AREMILLIMETERS
N J— 4. ALLDRILLED HEAD SCREWS SHALL B
- 2 2 Y2Y2Y WIRED TO LOCK IN PLACE
c B 7 c
U | 2 516 PLAIN WASHER TYPE B (%) ss 0
S i - 1 —<. N 16 PLAN WASHER TYPE s s
A ] 2 516.24 UNF HEX. NUT ssT .
B - - 21 #6-32 UNC x 1.50 LG. HEX HD SCR. SST 2
” 1 o 20 3/8-16 UNC x 3/4" LG HHCS (DRILL HD) SST 2
o — i ' > INTERLOCK TYPE BS-36" WITHDRAW POSITION i
HE HE E L0 e s a0 Unx 5 06 81 ScrEw: wr 2
T T 17 #8 LOCK WASHER SST. 2
w)w)s s i 1 55 PLAN WASHER sst p
3 s
TRET LIMIT SWITCH ENCLOSURE (VICRO SWITCH) AN .
13 | BZ-2RQ24-A2 LIMIT SWITCH (MICRO SWITCH) 4
© #8:32 UNC x 1 LG HEX. HD SCREW sst 2
i 5,32 UNC HEX NUT ssT )
B ) B A'AS 10 #8.32 UNC x 518" LG HEX HD SCREW < B
= s 46:32 UNG X 34° LG SHC (DRILL HD) ssTsLvERPLTD) | ©
8 #8-32 UNC x 3/4" LG SOC HD SCREW. SST(SILVER PLTD) 2
7 51618 UNC 1 716" L6 12.PT (DRILL HO) ssTsLveRPLTD) | 4
REFERENCE SOURCE: 6 5/16 LOCK WASHER SST. a4
1 BBC BROWN BOVERI, INC. 5 |P4105090103-850003 /A3 SWITCH POSITION CLAMP WELDMENT SST 304 1
167 OVERLAND DRIVE 4 |P4105090103-850002 A3 LIMIT SWITCH MOUNT WELDMENT SST 304 1
P.0. BOX 4659 i, |3 patososorossiono | A3 oD cLave ssTs0s i
WEST COLUMBIA, SC 291714659 2 |pa105090105610200 | A3 BELLOW & FLANGE WELDMENT ASSEMBLY i
PHONE: (803) 796.9502 1 |P4105090103.510100 | A3 31 mm ACTUATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY i
s st
A1529701 {9 | ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY
JGocoL | 1nokmsy sn20 "ADVANCED PHOTON SOURCE
A - JCHANG S/aio4 | TMKUZAY  sitejoa) A3 LIGHT LOAD PNEUMATIC A
pre—— L e S1mm 8" WITH KIRKKEY
T, | soLscraNEzoN i LINEAR ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
1 ie2iwAs e s, i e, |3crane | s
1 REV.NO'S & TEM 15 i e T e
v Tow o Ste pARTS ST
e umiz s 1a | E | P4105090103-850000-01




